loss

(i) Remeasurement of defined benefit plans;

(ii) Deferred Tax on above

B) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss;

Other comprehensive income for the year after

tax

Total comprehensive income for the year

Notes~tofirst
. tJme(

adOption

6

4

6

2

4

7

1, 3, 7

8

2

8

prE!vipy{; Ind-AS
. :" "-.,-.,'.- ." . -~

'i\djllstmentsGAAP.*.,
..... 
';' 1:.

39,563.14

731.93

40,295.07
 -
1,076.57 (250.79)

41,371.64 (250.79)

18,453.16

31.72

98.52 -

-3,524.64

(41.68)3,1189.36

53'i.35 36.28

2,638.95 (5.21)

9,796.92 29.13

38,568.63 18.51

(269.30)2,803.01

-
'., (269.30)2,803.01

-951.00

(5.54) -
(113.58) (93.67)

1,971.13 (175.64)

- (41.68)

- 14.43
-

(27.25)-

1,971.13 (202.89)

(RS. In Lakhs)

Ind lAS

39,563.14

731.93

40,295.07

825.78

41,120.85

18,453.16

31.72

98.52

3,524.64

3,447.68

571.63
i

2,633.74

9,826.05

38,587.14

2,533.71

2,533.71

951.00

(5.54)

(207.24)

1,795.49

(41.68)

14.43

-

(27.25)

1,768.24

* The previous GAAP figures have been reclassified to conform to Ind AS presentation requirements for the p~\~~~,....

of this note I~O/ "'~<

Effect of Ind AS adoption on Statement of Cash Flow for the year ended March 31, 2017

II~~
\\~\\® .

(Rs. inLakhs)

i Particulars Previous Adjustments * Ind - AS

GAAP* '.'

Net cash flow from operating activities 1,974.74 (284.49) 1,690.24

Net cash flow from investing activities (3,999.87) 3,709.36 (290~50)

Net cash flow from financing activities 2,020.26 (1,102.18) 918.09

Net increase I (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (4.86) 2,322.69 2,317.83

Cash and Cash eqUivalents as at April 1, 2016 10.28 (3,252.08) (3,241.80)

Cash and Cash equivalents as at March 31, 2017 I 5.42 (929.39) (923.97)

* The adustments are either non cash Ino AS adjustments or are regrouping among the cash flows from operating,

investng and financing activities. However, for the purpose of the Statement of Cash Flows, cash and cash equivalent

comprise of cash at banks and on hand and short-term deposits with an original maturity of three months or less and f,ffliiii4 '~".

is net of outstanding bank overdrafts I cash credit facilities as they are considered an integral part of the Company' lr~ . .:~~\

cash management. ;:;t I UMJ'~(j)!
)~

~\ /(:!
~tfI~-'~'?~*"

(flf" "rIs#<

http:1,768.24
http:1,795.49